
212-IMEIS-TURNITIN
by Dyah Pitaloka Permata Hadi

Submission date: 02-Sep-2023 11:21AM (UTC-0500)
Submission ID: 2156350940
File name: 212-Dyah-turnitin.docx (884.85K)
Word count: 1290
Character count: 7741



1

2

2

4

5





3





3

3



8%
SIMILARITY INDEX

6%
INTERNET SOURCES

2%
PUBLICATIONS

2%
STUDENT PAPERS

1 2%

2 2%

3 2%

4 1%

5 1%

Exclude quotes Off Exclude matches Off

212-IMEIS-TURNITIN
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

widuri.raharja.info
Internet Source

www.neliti.com
Internet Source

Meiryani, Zaidi Mat Daud, Jajat Sudrajat,
Dedeh Maryani, Maya Syafriana Effendi.
"Android-Based Online Inventory Information
System Design for Micro, Small and Medium
Enterprises (MSMEs)", 2021 IEEE International
Conference on Electronic Technology,
Communication and Information (ICETCI),
2021
Publication

eprints.umm.ac.id
Internet Source

www.coursehero.com
Internet Source



Exclude bibliography Off


